
CABINET SECRETARY’S OFFICE 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE: 1900 Kanawha Boulevard East Building 5-Room 205 Charleston, WV 25305 
Phone: 304-558-3661  Fax: 304-558-3662 

Toll Free: 1-866-WV4-VETS (1-866-984-8387) 
  

 
Cabinet Secretary: Dennis Davis                          

Phone:                 Email: Dennis.E.Davis@wv.gov 
 Deputy Secretary: William “Billy Wayne” Bailey             

Phone:                 Email: Billy.W.Bailey@wv.gov 
 Chief of Staff/Communications Director: Randy Coleman             

Phone:                 Email: Randy.W.Coleman@wv.gov 
 Operations Manager: Charles “Mike” Lyons (EE0)             

Phone:                 Email: Mike.C.Lyons@wv.gov 
 Office Manager/Human Resource: Sue Collins             

Phone:                             Email: Sue.B.Collins@wv.gov 
 Human Resource Manager: Ron Mooney                       

Phone:                 Email: Ronald.L.Mooney@wv.gov 
 Director of Finance: Michelle Painter               

Phone:                  Email: Michelle.T.Painter@wv.gov  
 Finance Officer: Jayson McKitrick                           

Phone:                       Email: Jayson.R.McKitrick@wv.gov 
             Operations Assistant: Daryle Bayless                           

Phone:                       Email: Daryle.W.Bayless@wv.gov 
             Office Assistant: Brittany Spencer                           

Phone:                       Email: Brittany.M.Spencer@wv.gov 
 
 
 

 
Field Supervisors 

 

• James “Jim” Lewis               Email: James.A.Lewis@wv.gov 
o Charleston, Logan, & Teays Valley 

• Darek Igo                Email: Darek.Igo@wv.gov 
o Beckley, Princeton, Moorefield, Elkins, Lewisburg, Martinsburg, & Summersville  

• G. Allen Wood               Email: Gregory.A.Wood@wv.gov 
o Parkersburg, Wheeling, Spencer, Clarksburg, Morgantown, & Pittsburgh Claims Office  
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FIELD OFFICE 
 

BECKLEY: 109 Randolph Street Beckley, WV 25801 
 Counties Served: Fayette & Raleigh  

Phone: 304-256-6955    Fax: 304-250-6536 
 VSO: James Alford    Email: James.G.Alford@wv.gov 
 VSO: Cheryl Farrell    Email: Cheryl.L.Farrell@wv.gov 
  
CHARLESTON: 300 Technology Drive – Suite 201 South Charleston, WV 25309 
 Counties Served: Kanawha, Putnam, & Fayette  

Phone: 304-746-4497    Fax: 304-746-4601 
Phone: 304-746-4605    Phone: 304-746-4603 

 VSO: Bernardo Brooks   Email: Bernardo.A.Brooks@wv.gov  
 VSO: Joseph Samples    Email: Joseph.A.Samples@wv.gov 
 VSO: Andrea Ramsey    Email: Andrea.R.Ramsey@wv.gov 
 
CLARKSBURG: 427 West Pike Street- Suite 503 Clarksburg, WV 26301 
 Counties Served: Harrison, Lewis, & Doddridge  

Phone: 304-627-2175/2176   Fax: 304-627-2177 
 VSO: Ronald Nelson    Email: Ronald.G.Nelson@wv.gov 
 VSO: Sue Vogt     Email: Sue.C.Vogt@wv.gov 
  
ELKINS: 400 Airport Road- Suite 3 Elkins, WV 26241 
 Counties Served: Barbour, Randolph, Tucker, & Upshur  

Phone: 304-637-0235    Fax: 304-637-0299 
 VSO: Charles “Tom” Crist   Email: Charles.T.Crist@wv.gov 
 VSOA: Pam Rosencrance   Email: Pamela.F.Rosencrance@wv.gov 
 
LEWISBURG: 330 Red Oaks Shopping Center-Suite 2 Ronceverte, WV 24970 
 Counties Served: Greenbrier, Pocahontas, & part of Monroe  

Phone: 304-647-7500    Fax: 304-647-7502 
 VSO: Gary Walkup    Email: Gary.L.Walkup@wv.gov 
 VSOA: Dana Gowings    Email: Dana.I.Gowings@wv.gov 
 
LOGAN: 21 Veterans Avenue (PO Box 356) Henlawson, WV 25624 
 Counties Served: Logan, Lincoln, Mingo, & Boone  

Phone: 304-792-7055    Fax: 304-792-7165 
  VSO: John Toney    Email: John.H.Toney@wv.gov 
  VSOA: Phoebe Alberts   Email: Phoebe.L.Alberts@wv.gov 

 
MARTINSBURG: 115 Aikens Center-Suite 16 Martinsburg, WV 25404 
 Counties Served: Berkeley, Jefferson, & Morgan  

Phone: 304-267-0040    Fax: 304-267-0095 
 VSO: David “Robbie” Robinson  Email: David.L.Robinson@wv.gov 
 VSOA: VACANT    Email:  
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MORGANTOWN: Workforce WV 304 Scott Avenue Morgantown, WV 26508 
 Counties Served: Marion, Monongalia, Preston, & Taylor  

Phone: 304-285-3480   Fax: 304-285-3481 
 VSO: Ronald Nelson    Email: Ronald.G.Nelson@wv.gov  
 
MOOREFIELD: 225 North Main Street Moorefield, WV 26836 
 Counties Served: Grant, Hardy, Hampshire, Mineral, & Pendleton  

Phone: 304-538-2839    Fax: 304-538-8045 
 VSOA: Carol Hefner    Email: Carol.R.Hefner@wv.gov 
 VSOA: Michelle Cook    Email: Michelle.L.Cook@wv.gov 
 
PARKERSBURG: Wood Co. Courthouse 1 Court Square-Room 402 Parkersburg. WV 26101   
 Counties Served: Pleasants, Mason, Ritchie, Tyler, & Wood  

Phone: 304-424-1952    Fax: 304-424-1782 
 VSO: Jim Clemente     Email: James.V.Clemente@wv.gov 
 VSO: Shawn Healy     Email: Shawn.I.Healy@wv.gov   
 
PRINCETON: Memorial Building 1500 West Main Street Princeton, WV 24740 
 Counties Served: Mercer, Summers, Monroe, & McDowell   

Phone: 304-425-5194    Fax: 304-487-2012 
 VSO: Danny Honaker    Email: Danny.L.Honaker@wv.gov 
 VSOA II: Laura Bolin    Email: Laura.A.Bolin@wv.gov 
  
SPENCER: 216 Market Street-Suite 301 Spencer, WV 25276 
 Counties Served: Roane, Gilmer, Jackson, Wirt, & Calhoun  

Phone: 304-927-0980    Fax: 304-927-0986 
 VSO: Harold “James” Gain   Email: Harold.J.Gain@wv.gov 
 VSO: VACANT      Email:  
 
SUMMERSVILLE: 715 Main Street-Suite 102 Summersville, WV 26651 
 Counties Served: Nicholas, Clay, Webster, & Braxton  

Phone: 304-872-0829    Fax: 304-872-0827 
 VSO: Darek Igo    Email: Darek.Igo@wv.gov  
 VSO: David Spencer    Email: David.G.Spencer@wv.gov 

VSO: VACANT     Email:  
 

Teays Valley: 3372 Teays Valley Road Suite B Hurricane, WV 25526 
 Counties Served: Putnam   

Phone: 304-562-3612    Fax: 304-562-3616 
 Phone: 304-562-3613                                         Phone: 304-562-3615  

VSO: Sherry Barker-Jackson    Email: Sherry.R.Barker-Jackson@wv.gov 
 VSO: VACANT     Email:  

 
WHEELING: 1082 East Bethlehem Boulevard Wheeling, WV 26003  

Counties Served: Marshall, Ohio, Brooke, Hancock, & Wetzel  
Phone: 304-238-1085    Fax: 304-238-1076 

 VSO: Michael “Mike” Craig   Email: Michael.K.Craig@wv.gov 
VSOA: David Sisler    Email: David.R.Sisler@wv.gov 

  

mailto:Ronald.G.Nelson@wv.gov
mailto:Carol.R.Hefner@wv.gov
mailto:Michelle.L.Cook@wv.gov
mailto:J
mailto:Gregory.A.Wood@wv.gov
mailto:Danny.L.Honaker@wv.gov
mailto:Laura.A.Bolin@wv.gov
mailto:Harold.J.Gain@wv.gov
mailto:D
mailto:David.G.Spencer@wv.gov
mailto:Sherry.R.Barker-Jackson@wv.gov
mailto:Michael.K.Craig@wv.gov


CLAIMS OFFICES 
 

 PITTSBURGH: Federal Building 1000 Liberty Avenue-Room 1615 Pittsburg, PA 15222 
  Phone: 412-395-6262    Fax: 412-395-6263 
  VSO: Michael Craig    Email: Michael.K.Craig@va.gov 
  VSOA: VACANT    Email:  
 
 HUNTINGTON: 640 4th Avenue-Room 142 Huntington, WV 25701 
  Phone: 304-399-9395    Fax: 304-528-5738 
  VSO: Charles Bellomy    Email: Charles.Bellomy@va.gov 
  VSO: Steven Mooney    Email: Steven.Mooney@va.gov 
  VSO: Frank Price    Email: Frank.Price@va.gov 
  VSO: Adam Pieper    Email: Adam.Pieper@va.gov 

VSOA: Cassi Smith    Email: Cassi.Smith@va.gov 
 
 

VETERANS OUTREACH 
  

BECKLEY: 109 Randolph Street Beckley, WV 25801 
  Counties Served: Clay, Nicholas, Webster, Pocahontas, Fayette, Greenbrier, Raleigh, Summers,  
  Monroe, Wyoming, McDowell, Mercer, Braxton, Lewis, Doddridge, & Harrison  

Phone: 304-767-0062 (Cell) 
  Social Worker: Kasey Voloski    Email: Kasey.D.Voloski@wv.gov 
   
 UNION: 5261 Willow Bend Road Union, WV 24983 

Counties Served: Jackson, Roane, Mason, Putnam, Kanawha, Cabell, Lincoln, Boone, Logan, 
Mingo, Wayne, Gilmer, Calhoun, Wirt, Wood, Ritchie, Tyler, & Pleasants  
Phone: 304-380-1962 (Cell) 

  Social Worker: Rodney Browning   Email: Rodney.Browning@wv.gov 
 

VETERANS HOME 
 

 WV VETERANS HOME: 512 Water Street Barboursville, WV 25504 
  Phone: 304-736-1027    Fax: 304-736-1093 
  Administrator: Thomas McBride  Email: Thomas.L.McBride@wv.gov 
  Administrative Assistant/HR: Nick Davis  Email: Nicholas.M.Davis@wv.gov 
 

VETERANS NURSING FACILITY 
 

 VETERANS NURSING FACILITY: One Freedoms Way Clarksburg, WV 26301 
  Phone: 304-626-1600    Fax: 304-626-1605 
 Administrator: VACANT   Email:  

Administrator.: Sherri Reed             Email: Sherri.A.Reed@wv.gov 
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STATE VETERANS CEMETERY 
 

 STATE VETERANS CEMETERY: 130 Academy Drive Dunbar, WV 25064 
  Phone: 304-746-0026    Fax: 304-746-0146 
  Administrator: Darrell Cunningham  Email: Darrell.S.Cunningham@wv.gov 
  VSOA: Jaime Cochran    Email: Jaime.M.Cochran@wv.gov 
  Bldg. Maint. Supvr.: Kevin Garrett  Email: Kevin.W.Garrett@wv.gov 
  Groundskeeper: Marion Davis  Email: Marion.L.Davis@wv.gov 
  Groundskeeper: Michelle Roth  Email: Michelle.L.Roth@wv.gov 
 
 
 

NATIONAL VETERANS CEMETERY 
 

NATIONAL VETERANS CEMETERY: 431 Walnut Street Grafton, WV 26354 
  Phone: 304-265-2044    Fax: 304-265-4336 
 
 
 

PROGRAMS 

• War Orphan: Goes to Mike for approval 
• Bonus: Goes to Daryle Bayless at the Central Office 
• Reeducation: Goes to Mike for approval (Paid By Finance After Approval) 
• License Plate: Ron does Walk-Ins ONLY/Others Go to Field Office  
• Hunting/Fishing License: Goes to Field Office (Must Be 100% Disabled)  
• Jack Bennett Funds: Goes to Mike for approval (Pays For Grave Markers)     
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VETERANS CENTERS (COUNSELING) 
 

 RALEIGH CO.   1000 Johnstown Road Beckley, WV 25801    
     Phone: 304-252-8220    Fax: 304-254-8711  
              
 KANAWHA CO.  200 Tracy Way Charleston, WV 25311     
     Phone: 304-343-3825    Fax: 304-347-5303  
               
 CABELL CO.   3135 16th Street Road Suite 11 Huntington, WV 25701   
     Phone: 304-523-8387    Fax: 304-529-5910  
                
 LOGAN CO.   21 Veterans Avenue Logan, WV 25624     
     Phone: 304-752-4533    Fax: 304-752-6910  
         
 BERKELEY CO.   300 Foxcroft Avenue Suite 100 Martinsburg, WV 25401   
     Phone: 304-263-6776    Fax: 304-262-7448  
             
 MONONGALIA CO.  34 Commerce Drive Suite 101 Morgantown, WV 26501   
     Phone: 304-291-4303    Fax: 304-291-4251  
 
 WOOD CO.   2311 Ohio Avenue Suite D Parkersburg, WV 26101   
     Phone: 304-485-1599    Fax: 304-4875-4212  
  
 MERCER CO.   1511 North Walker Street Princeton, WV 24740   
     Phone: 304-425-8098    Fax: 304-425-2837 
 
 OHIO CO.   1058 Bethlehem Boulevard Wheeling, WV 26003 
     Phone: 304-232-0587    Fax: 304-232-1031 

 
 
 

ALL VETERANS CENTERS HAVE THE SAME TOLL FREE NUMBER (877-927-8387), EXCEPT FOR 
CHARLESTON. THEY DON’T HAVE ONE, YOU HAVE TO CALL THE HOSPITAL AND ENTER AN EXT. 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



VA MEDICAL CENTERS (HOSPITALS) 

 
BECKLEY  200 Veterans Avenue Beckley, WV 25801    

    Phone: 304-255-2121    Toll Free: 877-902-5142  
    Director: Stacy Vasquez    Email: Stacy.Vasquez@va.gov 
 
 CLARKSBURG  1 Medical Center Drive Clarksburg, WV 26301    
    Phone: 304-623-3461    Toll Free: 800-733-0512  
    Director: Glenn Snider   Email: Glenn.Snider@va.gov 
 
 HUNTINGTON  1540 Spring Valley Drive Huntington, WV 25704    
    Phone: 304-429-6741   Toll Free: 800-827-8244   
                             Director: Brian Nimmo   Email: Brian.Nimmo1@va.gov 
 
 MARTINSBURG 510 Butler Avenue Martinsburg, WV 25405      
    Phone: 304-263-0811    Toll Free: 800-817-3807  
    Director: Timothy Cooke   Email: Timothy.Cooke@va.gov  
  
 PITTSBURGH  4100 Allequippa Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219    
    Phone: 412-365-4900    Toll Free: 800-309-8398   
    Director: Karin McGraw   Email: Karin.McGraw@va.gov 
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VA OUTPATIENT CLINICS 
 

 BRAXTON CO.   40 Reston Place Gassaway, WV 26624     
     Phone: 304-364-4501    Fax: 304-364-8709 

 
GRANT  CO.   15 Grant Street Petersburg, WV 26847     

     Phone: 304-263-0811    Fax: 304-257-9583 
 
 GREENBRIER CO.  228 Shamrock Lane Ronceverte, WV 24970   
     Phone: 304-497-3900    Fax: 304-645-0156 
 
 HARRISON CO.  1 Medical Center Drive Clarksburg, WV 26301 (Rural Mobile Unit) 
     Phone: 304-623-3461    Fax: 304-623-7625 
 
 KANWAHA CO.   700 Technology Drive South Charleston, WV 25309 
     Phone: 304-746-5300    Fax: 304-347-5303 
 

MERCER CO.   1511 North Walker Street Princeton, WV 24740 
     Phone: 304-425-8098    Fax: 304-425-2837 
  

MINGO CO.   2867 Route 65 Lenore, WV 25676 
     Phone: 304-475-3000   Fax: 304-475-3012 
 

MONONGALIA CO.  40 Commerce Drive Suite 101 Westover, WV 26501   
     Phone: 304-292-7535    Fax: 304-292-7537   

 
PENDLETON CO.  91 Pine Street Franklin, WV 26807     

     Phone: 304-263-0811    Fax: 304-358-3641 
 

TUCKER CO.   260 Spruce Street Parsons, WV 26287     
    Phone: 304-478-2219    Fax: 304-478-2122  

 
WOOD CO.   2311 Ohio Avenue Suite A Parkersburg, WV 26101 

     Phone: 304-422-5114    Fax: 304-422-5751 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS 

 
AMERICAN LEGION: P.O. Box 3191 Charleston, WV 25332 

  HEADQUARTERS: 2016 Kanawha Boulevard East Charleston, WV 25311 
   Phone: 304-343-7591    Fax: 304-343-7592 

Toll Free: 1-888-534-4667 
  Commander: Frank Cooley     
   Phone: 304-887-4381 (Cell)    Email: FCooley1@frontiernet.net 

Address: P.O. Box 792 Welch, WV 24801 
 
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS: 5532 MacCorkle Avenue SW South Charleston, WV 25309  

   Phone: 304-768-7514    Fax: 304-768-1407  
Email: vfwqm@frontier.com 

HEADQUARTERS: 406 West 34th Street Kansas City, MO 64111 
 Phone: 816-756-3390 
Commander: Keith Harman 
 Phone: N/A     Email: KHarman@vfw.org 

 
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA: Has Several Chapters throughout West Virginia.    

  HEADQUARTERS: 8719 Colesville Road Suite 100 Silver Springs, MD, 20910   
   Phone: 301-585-4000    Fax: 301-585-0519 

Toll Free: 1-800-882-1316 
  Chief Financial Officer: Joe Sternburg 
   Phone: 1-800-882-1316 ext. 126  Email: N/A 

 
 PARALYZED VETERANS OF AMERICA: 336 Campbells Creek Road Charleston, WV 25306    
   Phone: 304-925-9352    Fax: 304-926-8519 

Toll Free: 1-800-540-9352   Email: Info@wvpva.org  
President: Lawrence Mullins     
 Phone: N/A     Email: imwild79@aol.com  

  
MILITARY ORDER OF THE PURPLE HEART: 640 4th Avenue Suite 140 Huntington, WV 25701 
  Phone: 304-399-9296    Fax: 304-522-1370    

  HEADQUARTERS: 5413-A, B, C Backlick Road Springfield, VA 22151     
Phone: 703-642-5360    Fax: 703-642-2054  

  Commander: Neil Van Ess          
   Phone: 973-930-3079 (Cell)    Email: nvehunter@aol.com 
  
 DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS: 640 4TH Ave Room 138 Huntington, WV 25701 
   Phone: 304-399-9350    Fax: 304-529-0389    
  HEADQUARTERS: P.O. Box 14301 Cincinnati, OH 45250 
   Toll Free: 1-877-IAM-AVET (1-877-426-2838)   
  Commander: Delphine Medcalf-Foster 
   Phone/Email: No contact information, would have to call toll free number 
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THE MARINE CORPS LEAGUE: P.O. Box 11828 Charleston, WV 25339 
  HEADQUARTERS: 3619 Jefferson Davis Highway Suite 115 Stafford, VA 22554 
   Phone: 703-207-9588    Fax: 703-207-0047 
  Commandant: Michael Mclain      
   Phone: 304-464-5049 (Home)   Email: mclain@suddenlink.net 

Address: 159 Kittle Street Williamstown, WV 26187 
 

MILITARY OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA:  
  HEADQUARTERS: 21 North Washington Street Alexandria, VA 22314 
   Phone: 703-549-2311    Toll Free: 1-800-234-6622 

Email: msc@moaa.org 
  Chapter Name: Mountain State Chapter - P.O. Box 6486 Charleston, WV 25362     
  Lieutenant Colonel: Robert W. Ferguson Jr.     

Phone: 304-541-8402    Email: rwfjr@suddenlink.net 
 

Veterans’ Outreach:  
  HEADQUARTERS: 512 East Main Street Grayson, KY 41143 
   Phone: 616-475-0216     
  State & Regional Director: Andy McKee (Serves KY, WV, & OH)    
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